

PATNA UNIVERSITY

Notification

Principal, Patna Law College, is appointed Nodal Officer, for admission to LL.B. programmes, 2025.

By order of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

Registrar

Patna University, Patna

Memo No. Adm./- 462

Dated: 22-04-25

Copy forwarded to 1. The Deans of the Faculty, Patna University, 2. The Heads of the University Department, Patna University, 3. The Principals of the College, Patna University, 4. The Directors of the Institute, Patna University, 5. All Officers of Patna University 6. Prof Vani Bhushan, Principal, Patna Law College, 7. Prof-Incharge, I.T. Cell (for uploading on P.U. website) 7. All Section Officers, Patna University 8. The Agency concerned. (for online admission process) 9. The Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, Patna University, for information and necessary action.

Registrar

Patna University, Patna